Ultra High-Purity Diaphragm Valves
E-mail: sales@beyondfluid.com        Web: www.beyondfluid.com
Features
Valve Body
SS316L VAR stainless steel double-melt material, used for ultra-pure applications.
 Inner surface roughness up to Ra 5µin, completely scannable flow path:

Material
SVH = SS 316L VAR /Hastelloy C-22
Ordering Information
Valve Shape
T = Tube Fitting
   BW = Butt Weld
C=PCTFE
A= PFA
  Valve Seat Material
                    VS =Vespel
®
6 = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
Surface Finish
BA = Ra 10µin
EP = Ra 5µin
   SVE=SS316LVAR,Cobalt-based superalloy
Beyond Fluid 8
Key Specfications
End Size 1/4"
0.22
         -40℃ - 80℃ (-40°F - 176°F)
          -26℃ - 177℃ (-15°F - 350°F)
Flow Coefficient(Cv)
Temperature
PCTFE
PFA , Vespel
Internal Leakge Rate
External Leakage Rate
 1x10   sccs He-9
Max Working Pressure
 1x10   sccs He
-9
Low Pressure: 300 pisg  (20.7bar),High Pressure: 3500 pisg  (241bar)
 3/8",1/2"
0.7
Features
Valve Body
SS316L VAR stainless steel valve body material, used for ultra-high purity applications.
Internal surface roughness up to Ra 5μin, ensuring a fully clean flow path.
Combines two LD series diaphragm valves into one, maximizing common flow capacity,
minimizing dead zones, and enhancing degassing performance.
While maintaining the basic performance of the original valve, it allows combinations of
similar or different types to design the most compact piping system.
The flow system, piping layout, fitting types, and connection types can be selected
based on the piping layout.
Special multi-connection diaphragm valves of three or more
connections can be designed and manufactured.
Diaphragm
Cobalt-based superalloy (UNS R30003) provides high
strength and corrosion resistance.
Optimized design ensures long service life.
Valve Seat
 Fully enclosed valve seat design offers the following advantages:
        Excellent resistance to bubble generation and contamination
        Enhanced helium leak test performance
        Minimal particle generation
        Long service life
High-cleanliness assembly and packaging suitable for semiconductor production with
high purity requirements.
Every product shipped has passed helium leak testing.
Product Class
Class BA
 SS 316L
 Ra 10µin
Valve Body Material
Internal Surface Roughness
Grinding
EP SEP
SS 316L VAR
Ra 5µin
Mechanical Electropolishing